
Course Team Name First Last Score

Red Convergint Roni Holmes 48
Red Onward Learning Mark Medina 47
Red Convergint Jackson 44
Red Bandy Brad Moore 44
Red DBR Brian Butschek 44

Yellow PBK Victor Santoyo 43
Yellow Gilette Jace Mills 43
Yellow Guido Conrad Hernandez 43

Red Onward Learning Hector Benevedes 42
Red Bandy Paul Schwenk 42

Yellow Spawglass Clint Ullman 42
Red Onward Learning Silver Vasques 41
Red Bartlett Cocke Brandon Bates 41
Red Chesney Morales/ Alamo Architects Jason Mai 40
Red Bandy Curt Conroy 40

Yellow MTR Nick Van Delist 40
Red Hollan and Cannon Anthony Runge 39
Red KCA/ Central Electric Victor Pruneda 39
Red Chesney Morales/ Alamo Architects Jose Brambila 39
Red Chesney Morales/ Alamo Architects Craig Orth 39
Red Onward Learning Brian Woods 39
Red RSCR Will Hazen 39
Red Convergint Ghost 39

Yellow Spawglass Trey Weinland 39
Red R.E.C./ Linebarger Ryan Morlock 38
Red Team No Name Manny C 38
Red KCI 1 George Peck 38
Red Bandy John Cruz 38

Yellow KCI 2 Steve Eckhardt 38
Red Bartlett Cocke Tony Quintero 37

Yellow Gilette Chris Galan 37
Yellow KCI 2 Reeid 37
Yellow Persyn Luis Gonzalez 37
Yellow Spawglass Dustyn Cox 37
Yellow CGC Clement Muller 36
Yellow Nunnelly Kyle Wisniewski 36
Yellow Maldonado Nursery/ Split Creek Rod Cunningham 36

Red Joeris Ben Wittman 35
Red IES Brian Marr 35
Red DBR Ben Villafuerte 35

Yellow PBK Jake Smiley 35
Yellow Guido Jeffery Alvarado 35
Yellow Spawglass Jared Davis 35

Red KCA/ Central Electric Jose Trevino 34



Red IES Adam Cain 34
Yellow Prestige ER Mario Fernandez 34
Yellow Texas Lone Star Reps Felix Garcia 34
Yellow CGC Travis Miller 34

Red Hollan and Cannon Franco Micheal 33
Red Joeris Lee Towles 33
Red Joeris Joseph Arocha 33
Red KCA/ Central Electric John Frieda 33
Red KCI 1 Enrique Jimenez 33
Red Firetol Protection Jeremy Villa 33
Red DBR Ryan Kaster 33

Yellow Spawglass Kevin Saenz 33
Yellow Nunnelly Bennett Young 33
Yellow Maldonado Nursery/ Split Creek Bill Nash 33

Red Onward Learning Rick Garcia 32
Red R.E.C./ Linebarger Will Tarallo 32
Red Team No Name Paul A 32
Red IES Gilbert Cardenas 32

Yellow MANS Mickey Hansen 32
Red Convergint Oscar Uresti 31
Red Bandy Joe Godina 31

Yellow Prestige ER Javier Peacher 31
Yellow Texas Lone Star Reps Ramiro Rabadan 31
Yellow Huckabee Derick Sparling 31
Yellow Persyn Steve Persyn 31
Yellow Guido Mike Moilanen 31
Yellow CGC Aaron Villarreal 31

Red Hollan and Cannon Ricardo Garcia 30
Red IES Jesse Rodriguez 30

Yellow PBK John Arevalo 30
Yellow Prestige ER Adrian Arnette 30
Yellow Texas Lone Star Reps Alex Archy 30
Yellow Texas Lone Star Reps Rick Morales 30
Yellow Nunnelly Andres Gutierrez 30

Red KCA/ Central Electric Taylor Koerth 29
Red Chesney Morales/ Alamo Architects Jason Walters 29
Red Firetol Protection Tony Turner 29
Red Bartlett Cocke Tim Martin 29

Yellow MTR Ben Powell 29
Yellow MTR Ron Ramirez 29
Yellow Prestige ER Kole Spaulding 29
Yellow CGC John Bilicek 29
Yellow Maldonado Nursery/ Split Creek Sean Sawyer 29

Red Chesney Morales/ Alamo Architects Mo Verdecanna 28
Yellow PBK Chris Fincke 28
Yellow MTR Sean Smith 28



Red KCI 1 Bill Schaefer 27
Red KCI 1 Alan Guerra 27

Yellow KCI 2 David 27
Yellow KCI 2 Jacob Villarreal 27
Yellow Texas Lone Star Reps Jerry Padilla 27
Yellow MANS Keith Lester 27

Red Hollan and Cannon Jeremy Deck 26
Red RSCR Ronald Podojil 26
Red DBR Zac Morton 26

Yellow PBK Jose Ferrero 26
Yellow CGC Shane Menchaca 26
Yellow MANS Angel Mercado 26

Red Hollan and Cannon Brett Jewasko 25
Red R.E.C./ Linebarger Ronald Rocha 25
Red Firetol Protection Brandon Shelton 25
Red Convergint Juan Lancon 25

Yellow Gilette Jake Nelson 25
Yellow Huckabee Alex Arajuo 25
Yellow Persyn Richard Gates 25
Yellow Nunnelly Jon Randolph 25

Red Joeris Sal Barba 24
Red KCA/ Central Electric Matt Dunn 24

Yellow MANS JD 24
Red RSCR Julian Garcia 23

Yellow Nunnelly James White 23
Yellow Maldonado Nursery/ Split Creek Henry Gallagher 23
Yellow Guido Drew Diamond 22

Red RSCR Daniel Barrera 21
Red KCI 1 Alfred Vitela 21
Red Bartlett Cocke Tyler Orzech 21

Yellow Gilette Matt Wendtland 21
Yellow MANS Kiran Ragha 21

Red Bartlett Cocke Michael Gonzalez 20
Red DBR Marty Ceballos 20

Yellow Huckabee Casey Annunzio 20
Yellow Gilette Todd Cabiness 19
Yellow Guido Lauren Sharp 19

Red RSCR Raymond Uribe 17
Red Firetol Protection Tino Carreon 16

Yellow Persyn Brian Wiggins 16
Red Firetol Protection Rene Davila 14

Yellow MTR Adam Castillo 14
Yellow Prestige ER Bettye Reed 14
Yellow Maldonado Nursery/ Split Creek Jeanette Nash 13
Yellow Huckabee Amber Guth 12

Red Joeris Sysun Howell 9



Yellow Persyn Wade Winters 9
Yellow KCI 2 Chris Clements 7

Red R.E.C./ Linebarger Karla Duran 5
Red IES Valerie Montenegro 3



Course Team Name First Last Score

Red Onward Learning Hector Benevedes 42

Red Onward Learning Silver Vasques 41

Red Onward Learning Rick Garcia 32

Red Onward Learning Mark Medina 47

Red Onward Learning Brian Woods 39
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Red Bandy Paul Schwenk 42

Red Bandy Joe Godina 31

Red Bandy John Cruz 38

Red Bandy Curt Conroy 40

Red Bandy Brad Moore 44

195

Red Convergint Roni Holmes 48

Red Convergint Oscar Uresti 31

Red Convergint Juan Lancon 25

Red Convergint Jackson 44

Red Convergint Ghost 39

187

Yellow Spawglass Trey Weinland 39

Yellow Spawglass Jared Davis 35

Yellow Spawglass Kevin Saenz 33

Yellow Spawglass Dustyn Cox 37

Yellow Spawglass Clint Ullman 42

186

Red Chesney Morales/ Alamo Architects Jose Brambila 39

Red Chesney Morales/ Alamo Architects Jason Walters 29

Red Chesney Morales/ Alamo Architects Jason Mai 40

Red Chesney Morales/ Alamo Architects Mo Verdecanna 28

Red Chesney Morales/ Alamo Architects Craig Orth 39
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Yellow PBK Victor Santoyo 43

Yellow PBK Jose Ferrero 26

Yellow PBK John Arevalo 30

Yellow PBK Chris Fincke 28

Yellow PBK Jake Smiley 35
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Red KCA/ Central Electric Taylor Koerth 29

Red KCA/ Central Electric Matt Dunn 24

Red KCA/ Central Electric John Frieda 33

Red KCA/ Central Electric Victor Pruneda 39

Red KCA/ Central Electric Jose Trevino 34
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Red DBR Zac Morton 26

Red DBR Brian Butschek 44

Red DBR Ben Villafuerte 35

Red DBR Ryan Kaster 33

Red DBR Marty Ceballos 20
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Yellow CGC Travis Miller 34

Yellow CGC Shane Menchaca 26

Yellow CGC Clement Muller 36

Yellow CGC Aaron Villarreal 31

Yellow CGC John Bilicek 29
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Red Hollan and Cannon Anthony Runge 39

Red Hollan and Cannon Ricardo Garcia 30

Red Hollan and Cannon Jeremy Deck 26

Red Hollan and Cannon Franco Micheal 33

Red Hollan and Cannon Brett Jewasko 25
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Yellow Texas Lone Star Reps Ramiro Rabadan 31

Yellow Texas Lone Star Reps Alex Archy 30

Yellow Texas Lone Star Reps Felix Garcia 34

Yellow Texas Lone Star Reps Rick Morales 30

Yellow Texas Lone Star Reps Jerry Padilla 27
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Yellow Guido Lauren Sharp 19

Yellow Guido Drew Diamond 22

Yellow Guido Mike Moilanen 31

Yellow Guido Jeffery Alvarado 35

Yellow Guido Conrad Hernandez 43
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Red Bartlett Cocke Tim Martin 29

Red Bartlett Cocke Brandon Bates 41

Red Bartlett Cocke Tyler Orzech 21

Red Bartlett Cocke Michael Gonzalez 20

Red Bartlett Cocke Tony Quintero 37
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Yellow Nunnelly Kyle Wisniewski 36

Yellow Nunnelly Bennett Young 33

Yellow Nunnelly Andres Gutierrez 30

Yellow Nunnelly Jon Randolph 25

Yellow Nunnelly James White 23

147

Red KCI 1 George Peck 38

Red KCI 1 Alfred Vitela 21

Red KCI 1 Bill Schaefer 27

Red KCI 1 Enrique Jimenez 33

Red KCI 1 Alan Guerra 27
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Yellow Gilette Todd Cabiness 19

Yellow Gilette Jake Nelson 25

Yellow Gilette Jace Mills 43

Yellow Gilette Chris Galan 37

Yellow Gilette Matt Wendtland 21

145

Yellow MTR Sean Smith 28

Yellow MTR Nick Van Delist 40

Yellow MTR Ben Powell 29

Yellow MTR Ron Ramirez 29

Yellow MTR Adam Castillo 14
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Yellow Prestige ER Mario Fernandez 34

Yellow Prestige ER Adrian Arnette 30

Yellow Prestige ER Kole Spaulding 29

Yellow Prestige ER Javier Peacher 31

Yellow Prestige ER Bettye Reed 14
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Yellow KCI 2 Chris Clements 7

Yellow KCI 2 David 27

Yellow KCI 2 Reeid 37

Yellow KCI 2 Jacob Villarreal 27

Yellow KCI 2 Steve Eckhardt 38
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Red Joeris Sal Barba 24

Red Joeris Sysun Howell 9

Red Joeris Lee Towles 33

Red Joeris Ben Wittman 35

Red Joeris Joseph Arocha 33
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Red IES Brian Marr 35

Red IES Valerie Montenegro 3

Red IES Gilbert Cardenas 32

Red IES Adam Cain 34

Red IES Jesse Rodriguez 30
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Yellow Maldonado Nursery/ Split Creek Rod Cunningham 36

Yellow Maldonado Nursery/ Split Creek Henry Gallagher 23

Yellow Maldonado Nursery/ Split Creek Sean Sawyer 29

Yellow Maldonado Nursery/ Split Creek Jeanette Nash 13

Yellow Maldonado Nursery/ Split Creek Bill Nash 33
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Yellow MANS Keith Lester 27

Yellow MANS Kiran Ragha 21

Yellow MANS Angel Mercado 26

Yellow MANS JD 24

Yellow MANS Mickey Hansen 32
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Red RSCR Ronald Podojil 26

Red RSCR Daniel Barrera 21

Red RSCR Raymond Uribe 17

Red RSCR Julian Garcia 23

Red RSCR Will Hazen 39
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Yellow Persyn Richard Gates 25

Yellow Persyn Wade Winters 9

Yellow Persyn Luis Gonzalez 37

Yellow Persyn Steve Persyn 31

Yellow Persyn Brian Wiggins 16
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Red Firetol Protection Jeremy Villa 33

Red Firetol Protection Rene Davila 14

Red Firetol Protection Tony Turner 29

Red Firetol Protection Tino Carreon 16

Red Firetol Protection Brandon Shelton 25

117

Red R.E.C./ Linebarger Will Tarallo 32

Red R.E.C./ Linebarger Ryan Morlock 38

Red R.E.C./ Linebarger Warren Williams NS

Red R.E.C./ Linebarger Ronald Rocha 25

Red R.E.C./ Linebarger Karla Duran 5
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Yellow Huckabee Amber Guth 12

Yellow Huckabee Alex Arajuo 25

Yellow Huckabee Derick Sparling 31

Yellow Huckabee Casey Annunzio 20

Yellow Huckabee Charles Bruce NS
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Red Team No Name Paul A 32

Red Team No Name Manny C 38

Red NS

Red NS

Red NS
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AWARDS

Team Name First Last Score Award

Convergint Roni Holmes 48 HOA CH

Team Name First Last Score Award

Onward Learning Hector Benevedes 42

Onward Learning Silver Vasques 41

Onward Learning Rick Garcia 32

Onward Learning Mark Medina 47

Onward Learning Brian Woods 39
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Team Name First Last Score Award

IES Valerie Montenegro 3 DAL
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